MARSKATTEN

SKURUPS BK
Sondagen den 22 februari 1998
FITA18m/SBF 12m

Deltagare: 65 fran 14 klubbar

HK10

1 Linus Steen Voll§6 BK 172 138 310
HK13

1 Dan Bjo6rklund BK Gripen 275 283 558
2 Dan Ohberg Vollgo BK 183 166 349
HF10

1 Magnus Karlberg Bromélla BK 245 252 497
2 Mats Iwarsson Gladsax BK 243 237 480
3 Kenny Bergstrom Skurups BK 197 183 390
HDF13

1 Per Albin Persson Vollg6 BK 280 279 559
2 Patrik Alnefeldt Bromdlla BK 270 270 540
3 Daniel Dannqvist Kristianstads BK 268 266 534
4 Niklas Olsson Krisianstads BK 264 265 529
5 Peter Knutsson GrimdovsAIF 267 258 523
6 Christian Svard Skurups BK 237 263 500
7 Markus Holmgren Helsingborgs BK 246 243 489
8 Johan Colméus BK Pantern 224 231 455
9 Jenny Knutsson GrimsdovsAIF 217 235 452
10 Joakim Olsson T relleborgsBK 217 229 446
11 Peter Kaneklint BK Gripen 210 224 434
12 Oscar Pettersson Skurups BK 212 210 422
HC13

1 Adam Sild Wallenberg Skurups BK 226 220 446
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A WN

HF40
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Jonas Andersson
Magnus Carlsson
Daniel Skanhed
Roger Westin
Gunnar Lundgren
Mattias Sjobeck
Christian Skanhed

Christian Robertsson

Torbjorn Grahn
Mikael Nilsson

Bertil Olsson

Jan Erik Andersson
Bertil Nilsson

Gert Biverfedt
Einar Svensson
Olle Jonsson

Kjell Anghagen

Peter Andersson
Krister Palsson
Bjorn Haglund
Roger Andersson
Johan Linins

Rolf Harstedt

Jan Nortelius
Johnny Johansson
Ingrid Friberg

Lennart Andersson
Hans Ake Olofsson
Lars Olsson

Knut Holmgren

BK Gripen
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK
Vollgo BK
Trelleborgs BK
Bromélla BK
Ronneby BS
Vollg6 BK

Ronneby BS
BK Gripen
Satserups GIF
Héssleholms BK
Ronneby BS
Ronneby BS
Héasd eholms BK

BK Gripen
Héssleholms BK
S6lvesborgs BK
Kristianstads BK
BK Gripen

Satserups GIF
Ronneby BS
Ronneby BS
Trelleborgs BK

BK Gripen
Vollg6 BK
Trelleborgs BK
Helsingborgs BK

281
277
277
276
270
270
275
276
257
246

277
263
261
251
256
235
225

290
289
291
282
289

277
271
266
241

285
261
265
216

292
280
278
278
280
277
267
261
279
242

276
267
265
259
239
245
235

291
288
285
282
275

278
278
276
266

282
280
265
217

573
957
555

550
947
542
537
536
488

553
530
526
520
495
480
460

581
S77
576
564
947

555
549
542
507

567
541
530
433



HC40

AWM

HF50

HC16
1

Bjorn Dannqvist

Y ngve lwarsson
Tommy Oskarsson
Rolf Petersson

Claes Goran Colmeus
Erwin Herbertsson
Jmmy Hellman

Erik Stréom
Gert Friberg
Mikael Gradelin
Carina Graddlin

Sonja Holm
Birgitta Nilsson

Markus Larsson
Mikael Nyman

Henrik Meijer

Kristianstads BK
Vollg6 BK
Trelleborgs BK
Ronneby BS

BK Pantern
Satserups GIF
Skurups BK

BK Gripen

Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK
Trelleborgs BK

Helsingborgs BK
Skurups BK

Kristianstads BK
Héssleholms BK

BK Gripen

284
279
266
266

287
280
248

226
190
176

214
213

246
222

267

Vandringspris HDFK: Jonas Andersson BK Gripen 573

Vandringspris HDC: Peter Andersson BK Gripen 581

284
279
261
258

284
272
253

236
176
169
179

227
203

254
216

264

568
558
527
524

571
552
501

462
366
345
343

441
416

500
438

531



